DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CIJ:Y OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that
PROTECTION ONE
10MANUELDR
PORTLAND, ME 04103
Job ID: 2012-10-5168-FAFS

:4DEMCC
The Technology Leader
• ORDERING INFORMATION
5140MPS-1: Manual Station
Key Reset Test
and Terminal Block
5140MPS-2: Manual Station
Hex Allen Reset
Test and Wire Leads
5140MPS-BB: Surface Backbox
• WIRING DIAGRAM
To previous device
or control zone
terminals
L/MPS-1·2/DS
51401APS ·1
PULL
5140MPS·2
PULL
Screw Terminals
Leads }
Wire